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Red Division

Lambda Lambda Lambda
AnonDYNG6

BEND THE KNEE

Tua Chainz

Blue Division

Fever's Break
Concrete

The 4th Dynasty
K Town 7.2.24 FD

White Division

MITCH

Mighty Oak

The Franchise
Super Fatty Danks

PTS
548.95
499.60
470.35
384.15

PTS
515.45
512.55
469.40
420.30

PTS
510.60
458.85
454.25
434.00
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BEHIND

-49.35
-78.60
-164.80

BEHIND

-2.90

-46.05

-95.15

BEHIND

-51.75

-56.35
-76.60

OPT
151.15
154.20
124.60
125.30

OPT
146.85
146.00
150.50
124.35

OPT
170.00
120.80
123.95
136.85

MER
363.2%
324.0%
377.5%
306.6%

MER
351.0%
351.1%
311.9%
338.0%

MER
300.4%
379.8%
366.5%
317.1%
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